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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 RASTENIS Audrius LTU 573 84 5 14 1 28 5 15
2 CYZAS Vaclovas LTU 700 69 3 21 9 11 5 15
3 GEGZNA Rimvydas LTU 798 67 16 3 29 0 1 26
4 1 REDIUK Illia (Jnr) UKR 673 63 23 0 9 11 2 24
5 ANTONOV Sergey RUS 117 61 2 24 24 0 16 2
5 NADEIN Andrey USA 567525 61 16 2 4 17 1 28
7 EPISHKIN Mikhail RUS 1021 58 1 28 17 0
8 JALUNINS Boris LAT 090YL 55 4 17 5 15 2 22
9 DEMENTIEV Igor MDA 44 53 5 14 27 0 4 16

10 2 BORODA Ivan (Jnr) RUS 2353 52 5 14 16 2 4 17
11 NARKEVICH Pavel RUS 435 51 1 28 9 6 9 12
12 CHORNYY Stanislav UKR 151 48 9 11 1 28
12 TSUKOV Sergei EST 93 48 2 24 13 7
14 VARFOLOMEJEV Dmitri EST 92 47 13 5 2 24
15 RIERA Xavier FRA 803 45 13 5
15 RUDNER Mark USA 316880 45 3 21 17 2 9 8
17 UZKIKH Sergei UKR 382 44 16 2 27 0 7 12
18 KOCHUNTS Vitaly LAT 294YL 41 6 14 9 11 8 11
18 SCHERBACHENKO Sergey BUL BG-02559 41 10 11 32 0 27 0
18 STEBNYTSKYI Andrii UKR 456 41 8 11 4 16
21 BERTELSEN André DEN 4266 40 21 1 5 15 9 8
22 SNITKO Vitaliy BLR 1501 38 23 0 4 17
23 LOPEZ Jose Luis ESP 2849 36
24 FORBECH Henning DEN 1547 35 6 14 17 2 9 8
25 ARZYANTSEV Roman RUS 1689 33 6 14 71 0
26 LUTSYK Andrii UKR 642 32 13 7 6 20
26 RIMSA Vytautas LTU 228 32 12 8
26 VDOVENKO Andrey RUS 1301 32 2 24 45 0
29 KÖNIGSHOFER Rudolf AUT 4100+6 31 6 14 17 2 7 13
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30 3 RIOJA Juan Ignacio (Jun ESP 3053 30
31 SCHWARZ Johann GER 1841 29 21 1 4 17 9 8
32 BAULIN Oleg RUS 1177 28 32 0 1 28
32 LARSSON Johan SWE 45029 28 6 14 8 11 16 3
32 SHALAEV Aleksandr RUS 422 28 4 17 27 0
32 SHIELDS Andrew GBR 6203 28
32 VEDERNIKOV Dmitruy RUS 722 28
37 LEUSHIN Sergey RUS 1993 27 4 17 45 0 29 0
37 DANIULUSHKIN Sergey BLR 511 26 5 14 9 6 16 2
37 DEMENTIEV Serghey MDA 45 26 16 3 3 21
37 PROKOFIEV Aleksander LAT 216YL 26 13 5 3 21
41 4 CHORNYY Ivan (Jnr) UKR 848 25 13 5 7 12
41 MATEO Manuel ESP 2389 25 8 11
42 BJERAGER Ole DEN 4257 24 8 11 7 13
42 GIANDRINI Antonio ITA 10083 24 13 5
42 KUDINOVA Olga UKR 428 24
42 5 MITSIKH Vadim (Jnr) RUS 3076 24
42 OSTROUKHOV Alexander RUS 1035 24 2 24
42 PRICE Gordon GBR 3304 24
48 WHILLANCE Mike GBR 88347 23
49 NEKHAI Viktor BLR 1507 22 12 8 24 0 71 0
49 RIOJA Mario ESP 2307 22
51 CHMISHENKO Valeriy RUS 2456 21 24 0 27 0
51 JASMONTAS Rolandas LTU 10320 21
51 KHATKEVICH Aleksey RUS 1633 21 3 21
51 KRECHUN Igor RUS 1430 21 23 0 3 21
51 LAGUNOV Aleksey RUS 1617 21 24 0 11 8
51 LYLYK Lyubomyr UKR 636 21 13 7 16 3
51 6 POPOV Konstantin (Jnr) RUS 0064A 21
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58 SAMOKHIN Denis RUS 1198 20 9 6 6 14
58 VORCSAK Istvan HUN 5239 20 21 1
60 MIHALKOV Yuri LAT 281YL 19 45 0
61 BURAKOV Andrey RUS 989 18 4 17 45 0
61 7 CHORNYY Dmytro (Jnr) UKR 847 18 29 0 12 7
63 DUSCHENKO Dmitriy RUS 1033 17 5 14 16 2 21 1
63 KOLMAKOV Vladimir RUS 720 17
63 KRESTIYANINOV Georgiy RUS 0216A 17
63 MOLTENI Adriano ITA 8942 17 21 1
63 8 NEMKIN Konstantin  (Jnr) RUS 63A 17
63 OMELSHENKO Volodimir UKR 646 17
63 WALLNER Andreas GER 860 17 9 8
70 BELYAEV Andrey RUS 996 16 10 11 16 2
70 DOROZHKIN Dmitriy RUS 1637 16 16 2 71 0
70 9 DOROZHKIN Dmitriy (Jnr) RUS 1780 16 16 2 71 0
70 LOPEZ Jose ESP 1620 16
70 MAKSIMENKO Kostyantyn UKR 788 16 4 16
70 9 MUMINOV Izzat (Jnr) UZB 183 16
70 YUVENKO Vasyl UKR 383 16 4 16
77 11 BLINKOV Kirill (Jnr) RUS 466А 15 6 14 27 0
77 BROKANS Peteris LAT 011YL 15
77 MONS Francisco ESP 1238 15 27 0 5 15
77 TUKUBAYEV Igor UKR 384 15 17 2
81 BUTSNEVICH Andrey RUS 1004 14 6 14
81 EREKLINTSEV Pavel RUS 572 14
81 12 NOSKOVA Veronika (Jnr) RUS 133А 14 12 8 9 6 27 0
81 POLITOV Oleg RUS 2710 14 6 14
81 SOKOLOV Andrey RUS 83A 14
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81 VASILENKO Artem BLR 266 14 16 3
87 WISEMAN Dave BGR 65487 14
88 ANTIPOV Anton RUS 1004А 13 32 0
88 13 BARANOV Denis (Jnr) RUS 2818 13 45 0
88 MORTINHO Antonio POR 14544 13
88 MUNGALOV Nikolay RUS 1278 13
88 SAENKO Igor RUS 321A 13 11 8
93 BARANOV Vitaliy RUS 2817 12 9 12
93 BARDA Andriy UKR 295 12 7 12
93 KOLOSOV Viktor UKR 404 12 7 12
93 KUKOBA Denis UKR 648 12 7 12
97 14 FORMICH Yuriy (Jnr) RUS 0084A 11
97 14 KLOCHENKO Dens (Jnr) RUS 0057A 11
97 14 KOCHUNTS Eriks (Jnr) LAT 296YL 11 13 5
97 KOROLYOV Roman RUS 1045 11 27 0
97 MANCINI Ettore ITA 15222 11 21 1
97 MARYACH Sergey UKR 637 11
97 PATRUHSEV Zakhar RUS 1014 11
97 PICADO Cesare ESP 2081 11
97 17 POLYAKOVA Alyona (Jnr) RUS 0221A 11
97 SHELEVOY Igor RUS 0097A 11 27 0
97 SIMUTIS Ricardas LTU 735 11 13 5
97 STRILCHUK Andry UKR 897 11 12 7

109 KARPOVICH Ivan BLR 110 10 23 0
109 MATEO Raul ESP 2568 10
109 RUDNER Chuck USA 18746 10 17 2 9 8
112 KERTIKOV Ivan BUL 2530 8
112 KRIVONOGOV Dmitriy RUS 1632 8 24 0 11 8
112 MARKOV Artem RUS 911 8 11 8

mailto:bond.yri@gmail.com
mailto:bond.yri@gmail.com#
mailto:post-termik@mail.ru#
mailto:msfv.bitterfeld@t-online.de#
mailto:post-termik@mail.ru


Page 5 of 24
11-09-16

2015 F2 World Cup - F2D
Results Final Rev 3 f2wccmay14@virginmedia.com

Date

630

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

1
1 1

7

93

03-05 Apr

``

Final Cumulative Results 4634
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

19 scheduled competitions

1

20-22 Feb

40

1

Kyiv

22

16-17 May

21

02-03 May

UKR
Minsk Rossosh

19

RUS

23-24 May

DEN
Aalborg

2 3 54

22-25 May

6

24-27 April
P
L
A
C
E
D

Tula-Alexin Bitterfeld Karlskoga

J
U
N
I
O
R
 

P
L
A
C
E
D

F2D Venue
Corrected: both 

competitions 
now count

Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone. GER SWE(Rus) KAZBLR

112 NAZAROV Alexey RUS 771A 8 12 8 71 0
112 POPOV Igor RUS 316A 8 23 0 9 6 45 0
112 SCHOU Bjarne DEN 1428 8 9 8
112 SIMANSKI Sergey EST 708 8
112 TRIFONOV Igor RUS 544 8 11 8
120 CANTATORE Antonello ITA 8922 7 29 0
120 FADEEV Evgeni RUS 1012 7 16 2
120 18 GUMENIIUK Roman (Jnr) UKR 980 7 12 7
120 GUSTAFSSON Tobias SWE 68649 7 13 7
120 ISHCHENKO Oleg UKR 341 7 17 2
120 MAZUR Pavlo UKR 765 7 12 7
120 MAZURIN Igor BLR 1508 7 16 3 16 2 16 2
120 MILENIN Igor UKR 235 7 12 7
120 PLATKAUSKAS Robertas LTU 350 7 23 0 21 1
120 ZHYVEN Dzmitry BLR 1515 7 23 0
130 DONCHEV Lyubomir BUL 6
130 IVAKIN Aleksey RUS 1031 6 32 0 45 0
130 IVES Graham GBR 88421 6
130 KULACHKIN Stanislav MDA 004 6
130 KUPAEV Denis RUS 2388 6 9 6
130 LYSGAARD Steen DEN 4260 6
130 MAGZIANOV Radik ISR 90626 6 13 5
130 MYZDRIKOV Aleksandr RUS 1817 6 9 6 27 0
138 AGUIAR Javier ESP 2416 5
138 19 ANTUNEZ Nicolas (Jnr) ESP 3242 5
138 GARCIA Gonzalo ESP 3294 5
138 NORD Lennart SWE 56192 5 17 2 16 3
138 ROURA Jordi ESP 708 5
143 BUKIN Marat GER 3201 4 29 0
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143 DONCHEV Romeo BUL 308 4
143 UNRUH Rafael GER 2804 4 21 1
143 ZILBERMAN Volodymyr GER 3863 4 29 0
147 20 ANISHCHENKO Dmitry (Jnr) RUS 750A 3 16 3
147 CHECHIN Artyom RUS 1640 3
147 20 CHECHULIN Andrey (Jnr) RUS 0135A 3
147 FOMIN Serghei POR 1609-44 3
147 JKOVLEV Alexander RUS 999 3 16 3 71 0
147 LAFITSKI Yahor BLR 59 3 23 0 45 0
147 20 MARTYNOV Vladislav (Jnr) RUS 3077 3
147 MAXIMOV Anatoliy RUS 386A 3 45 0
147 PAVLOV V BUL 3
147 20 PAVLOVA Nikol (Jnr) BUL 2591 3
147 20 POLEZHAKIN Vyacheslav (Jnr) RUS 0107A 3
147 PYPKO Anatoliy POR 1639-44 3
147 RYL Sergey RUS 1049 3
147 SBITNEV Vladimir RUS 994 3 16 2 71 0
147 SIDOROV Alexey RUS 193A 3 45 0
147 SIMASHKO Anatoliy RUS 1616 3 45 0
147 VARAZHBIT Maksim BLR 313 3 16 3
147 VASSBOTN Per NOR 69545 3 16 3
147 VAZQUEZ Benjamin ESP 2911 3
147 WELNER Andreas GER 7854 3
167 AKBASHEV Valeriy RUS 1791 2 23 0 32 0 16 2
167 DASHKOVSKIY Dmitriy UKR 898 2 17 2
167 FETISOV Igor RUS 1022 2 24 0 16 2
167 FULOP Sandor HUN 5280 2 29 0
167 25 GALIULLIN Aleksey (Jnr) RUS 864A 2 16 2
167 25 HRADOVICH Aliaksandr (Jnr) BLR 103 2 23 0
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167 KONYUKHOV Pavel RUS 1178 2 32 0 16 2
167 LEVYITSKI Viktor UKR 471 2 17 2
167 OHIZON Marie SWE 62874 2 17 2
167 25 PECHENYUK Maxim (Jnr) UKR 890 2 17 2
167 SMIRNOV Sergey RUS 0099A 2 16 2
167 SOBOLEV Roman RUS 1023 2 16 2
167 TKACH Valeriy UKR 830 2
180 28 ANGELOV Mihael (Jnr) BUL 1
180 BELOV Aleksandr RUS 143/2 1 24 0 71 0
180 28 GAREEV Ramil (Jnr) RUS 1100A 1 45 0
180 NOSKOV Vladimir RUS 1787 1 23 0 32 0 45 0
180 OLEYNIK Igor UKR 329 1
180 28 RIOJA Alicia (Jnr) ESP 3346 1
180 28 RYABETS Vladislav (Jnr) RUS 954A 1 45 0
180 28 TSOLLER Mikhail (Jnr) RUS 3078 1
180 WALKER Harry GBR 143639 1
189 ALEKSANDROV Yuriy RUS 1001 0
189 ANANICHEV Andrey RUS 892A 0
189 BARYKIN Alexey RUS 457A 0
189 BELOTSERKOVSKIY Evgeniy UZB 606 0
189 BORISOV Vladimir UZB 316 0
189 BOYARSKIKH Pavel RUS 0053A 0
189 BRATTSEV Yuriy RUS 96A 0
189 BYSTREEV Efim RUS 2235 0
189 33 CHERNOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 102A 0 71 0
189 33 CHOLAKOV Stefan (Jnr) BUL 2525 0
189 CHURILIN Igor RUS 501 0 32 0 45 0
189 DALYOKIN Anatoliy RUS 2395 0
189 DRACHEV Petr RUS 320A 0 71 0
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189 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 0
189 EVDOKIMOV Sergeiy RUS 359A 0 71 0
189 EVDOKIMOV Sergey RUS 148A 0 24 0 71 0
189 33 FADEEV Andrey  (Jnr) RUS 1338A 0
189 33 FETISOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 2720 0 71 0
189 FILEP Christina HUN 5240 0 29 0
189 FROLOV Sergey RUS 2724 0 71 0
189 33 GALIULLIN Anton (Jnr) RUS 1208 0
189 GOSPODARIK Yuiy RUS 1056 0
189 GRUDININ Maxim RUS 2750 0 32 0 27 0
189 GUSEV Yuriy RUS 2478 0 71 0
189 HAMILTON James GBR 2307 0
189 IAREMENKO Dmytro UKR 563 0
189 KAZARYAN Akop RUS 2871 0 45 0
189 KHACHATRYA Sergey RUS 2721 0 71 0
189 33 KHRAPATYY Ruslan (Jnr) RUS 957a 0 27 0
189 KLOCHICHIN Demyan RUS 1279 0
189 KLYAUS Andrey RUS 2480 0
189 33 KOMAROV Vyacheslav (Jnr) RUS 251A 0 32 0 45 0

mailto:bond.yri@gmail.com
mailto:bond.yri@gmail.com#
mailto:post-termik@mail.ru#
mailto:msfv.bitterfeld@t-online.de#
mailto:post-termik@mail.ru


Page 9 of 24
11-09-16

2015 F2 World Cup - F2D
Results Final Rev 3 f2wccmay14@virginmedia.com

Date

630

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
1 RASTENIS Audrius LTU 573 84
2 CYZAS Vaclovas LTU 700 69
3 GEGZNA Rimvydas LTU 798 67
4 1 REDIUK Illia (Jnr) UKR 673 63
5 ANTONOV Sergey RUS 117 61
5 NADEIN Andrey USA 567525 61
7 EPISHKIN Mikhail RUS 1021 58
8 JALUNINS Boris LAT 090YL 55
9 DEMENTIEV Igor MDA 44 53

10 2 BORODA Ivan (Jnr) RUS 2353 52
11 NARKEVICH Pavel RUS 435 51
12 CHORNYY Stanislav UKR 151 48
12 TSUKOV Sergei EST 93 48
14 VARFOLOMEJEV Dmitri EST 92 47
15 RIERA Xavier FRA 803 45
15 RUDNER Mark USA 316880 45
17 UZKIKH Sergei UKR 382 44
18 KOCHUNTS Vitaly LAT 294YL 41
18 SCHERBACHENKO Sergey BUL BG-02559 41
18 STEBNYTSKYI Andrii UKR 456 41
21 BERTELSEN André DEN 4266 40
22 SNITKO Vitaliy BLR 1501 38
23 LOPEZ Jose Luis ESP 2849 36
24 FORBECH Henning DEN 1547 35
25 ARZYANTSEV Roman RUS 1689 33
26 LUTSYK Andrii UKR 642 32
26 RIMSA Vytautas LTU 228 32
26 VDOVENKO Andrey RUS 1301 32
29 KÖNIGSHOFER Rudolf AUT 4100+6 31
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30 3 RIOJA Juan Ignacio (Jun ESP 3053 30
31 SCHWARZ Johann GER 1841 29
32 BAULIN Oleg RUS 1177 28
32 LARSSON Johan SWE 45029 28
32 SHALAEV Aleksandr RUS 422 28
32 SHIELDS Andrew GBR 6203 28
32 VEDERNIKOV Dmitruy RUS 722 28
37 LEUSHIN Sergey RUS 1993 27
37 DANIULUSHKIN Sergey BLR 511 26
37 DEMENTIEV Serghey MDA 45 26
37 PROKOFIEV Aleksander LAT 216YL 26
41 4 CHORNYY Ivan (Jnr) UKR 848 25
41 MATEO Manuel ESP 2389 25
42 BJERAGER Ole DEN 4257 24
42 GIANDRINI Antonio ITA 10083 24
42 KUDINOVA Olga UKR 428 24
42 5 MITSIKH Vadim (Jnr) RUS 3076 24
42 OSTROUKHOV Alexander RUS 1035 24
42 PRICE Gordon GBR 3304 24
48 WHILLANCE Mike GBR 88347 23
49 NEKHAI Viktor BLR 1507 22
49 RIOJA Mario ESP 2307 22
51 CHMISHENKO Valeriy RUS 2456 21
51 JASMONTAS Rolandas LTU 10320 21
51 KHATKEVICH Aleksey RUS 1633 21
51 KRECHUN Igor RUS 1430 21
51 LAGUNOV Aleksey RUS 1617 21
51 LYLYK Lyubomyr UKR 636 21
51 6 POPOV Konstantin (Jnr) RUS 0064A 21
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58 SAMOKHIN Denis RUS 1198 20
58 VORCSAK Istvan HUN 5239 20
60 MIHALKOV Yuri LAT 281YL 19
61 BURAKOV Andrey RUS 989 18
61 7 CHORNYY Dmytro (Jnr) UKR 847 18
63 DUSCHENKO Dmitriy RUS 1033 17
63 KOLMAKOV Vladimir RUS 720 17
63 KRESTIYANINOV Georgiy RUS 0216A 17
63 MOLTENI Adriano ITA 8942 17
63 8 NEMKIN Konstantin  (Jnr) RUS 63A 17
63 OMELSHENKO Volodimir UKR 646 17
63 WALLNER Andreas GER 860 17
70 BELYAEV Andrey RUS 996 16
70 DOROZHKIN Dmitriy RUS 1637 16
70 9 DOROZHKIN Dmitriy (Jnr) RUS 1780 16
70 LOPEZ Jose ESP 1620 16
70 MAKSIMENKO Kostyantyn UKR 788 16
70 9 MUMINOV Izzat (Jnr) UZB 183 16
70 YUVENKO Vasyl UKR 383 16
77 11 BLINKOV Kirill (Jnr) RUS 466А 15
77 BROKANS Peteris LAT 011YL 15
77 MONS Francisco ESP 1238 15
77 TUKUBAYEV Igor UKR 384 15
81 BUTSNEVICH Andrey RUS 1004 14
81 EREKLINTSEV Pavel RUS 572 14
81 12 NOSKOVA Veronika (Jnr) RUS 133А 14
81 POLITOV Oleg RUS 2710 14
81 SOKOLOV Andrey RUS 83A 14

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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81 VASILENKO Artem BLR 266 14
87 WISEMAN Dave BGR 65487 14
88 ANTIPOV Anton RUS 1004А 13
88 13 BARANOV Denis (Jnr) RUS 2818 13
88 MORTINHO Antonio POR 14544 13
88 MUNGALOV Nikolay RUS 1278 13
88 SAENKO Igor RUS 321A 13
93 BARANOV Vitaliy RUS 2817 12
93 BARDA Andriy UKR 295 12
93 KOLOSOV Viktor UKR 404 12
93 KUKOBA Denis UKR 648 12
97 14 FORMICH Yuriy (Jnr) RUS 0084A 11
97 14 KLOCHENKO Dens (Jnr) RUS 0057A 11
97 14 KOCHUNTS Eriks (Jnr) LAT 296YL 11
97 KOROLYOV Roman RUS 1045 11
97 MANCINI Ettore ITA 15222 11
97 MARYACH Sergey UKR 637 11
97 PATRUHSEV Zakhar RUS 1014 11
97 PICADO Cesare ESP 2081 11
97 17 POLYAKOVA Alyona (Jnr) RUS 0221A 11
97 SHELEVOY Igor RUS 0097A 11
97 SIMUTIS Ricardas LTU 735 11
97 STRILCHUK Andry UKR 897 11

109 KARPOVICH Ivan BLR 110 10
109 MATEO Raul ESP 2568 10
109 RUDNER Chuck USA 18746 10
112 KERTIKOV Ivan BUL 2530 8
112 KRIVONOGOV Dmitriy RUS 1632 8
112 MARKOV Artem RUS 911 8
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112 NAZAROV Alexey RUS 771A 8
112 POPOV Igor RUS 316A 8
112 SCHOU Bjarne DEN 1428 8
112 SIMANSKI Sergey EST 708 8
112 TRIFONOV Igor RUS 544 8
120 CANTATORE Antonello ITA 8922 7
120 FADEEV Evgeni RUS 1012 7
120 18 GUMENIIUK Roman (Jnr) UKR 980 7
120 GUSTAFSSON Tobias SWE 68649 7
120 ISHCHENKO Oleg UKR 341 7
120 MAZUR Pavlo UKR 765 7
120 MAZURIN Igor BLR 1508 7
120 MILENIN Igor UKR 235 7
120 PLATKAUSKAS Robertas LTU 350 7
120 ZHYVEN Dzmitry BLR 1515 7
130 DONCHEV Lyubomir BUL 6
130 IVAKIN Aleksey RUS 1031 6
130 IVES Graham GBR 88421 6
130 KULACHKIN Stanislav MDA 004 6
130 KUPAEV Denis RUS 2388 6
130 LYSGAARD Steen DEN 4260 6
130 MAGZIANOV Radik ISR 90626 6
130 MYZDRIKOV Aleksandr RUS 1817 6
138 AGUIAR Javier ESP 2416 5
138 19 ANTUNEZ Nicolas (Jnr) ESP 3242 5
138 GARCIA Gonzalo ESP 3294 5
138 NORD Lennart SWE 56192 5
138 ROURA Jordi ESP 708 5
143 BUKIN Marat GER 3201 4
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143 DONCHEV Romeo BUL 308 4
143 UNRUH Rafael GER 2804 4
143 ZILBERMAN Volodymyr GER 3863 4
147 20 ANISHCHENKO Dmitry (Jnr) RUS 750A 3
147 CHECHIN Artyom RUS 1640 3
147 20 CHECHULIN Andrey (Jnr) RUS 0135A 3
147 FOMIN Serghei POR 1609-44 3
147 JKOVLEV Alexander RUS 999 3
147 LAFITSKI Yahor BLR 59 3
147 20 MARTYNOV Vladislav (Jnr) RUS 3077 3
147 MAXIMOV Anatoliy RUS 386A 3
147 PAVLOV V BUL 3
147 20 PAVLOVA Nikol (Jnr) BUL 2591 3
147 20 POLEZHAKIN Vyacheslav (Jnr) RUS 0107A 3
147 PYPKO Anatoliy POR 1639-44 3
147 RYL Sergey RUS 1049 3
147 SBITNEV Vladimir RUS 994 3
147 SIDOROV Alexey RUS 193A 3
147 SIMASHKO Anatoliy RUS 1616 3
147 VARAZHBIT Maksim BLR 313 3
147 VASSBOTN Per NOR 69545 3
147 VAZQUEZ Benjamin ESP 2911 3
147 WELNER Andreas GER 7854 3
167 AKBASHEV Valeriy RUS 1791 2
167 DASHKOVSKIY Dmitriy UKR 898 2
167 FETISOV Igor RUS 1022 2
167 FULOP Sandor HUN 5280 2
167 25 GALIULLIN Aleksey (Jnr) RUS 864A 2
167 25 HRADOVICH Aliaksandr (Jnr) BLR 103 2
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167 KONYUKHOV Pavel RUS 1178 2
167 LEVYITSKI Viktor UKR 471 2
167 OHIZON Marie SWE 62874 2
167 25 PECHENYUK Maxim (Jnr) UKR 890 2
167 SMIRNOV Sergey RUS 0099A 2
167 SOBOLEV Roman RUS 1023 2
167 TKACH Valeriy UKR 830 2
180 28 ANGELOV Mihael (Jnr) BUL 1
180 BELOV Aleksandr RUS 143/2 1
180 28 GAREEV Ramil (Jnr) RUS 1100A 1
180 NOSKOV Vladimir RUS 1787 1
180 OLEYNIK Igor UKR 329 1
180 28 RIOJA Alicia (Jnr) ESP 3346 1
180 28 RYABETS Vladislav (Jnr) RUS 954A 1
180 28 TSOLLER Mikhail (Jnr) RUS 3078 1
180 WALKER Harry GBR 143639 1
189 ALEKSANDROV Yuriy RUS 1001 0
189 ANANICHEV Andrey RUS 892A 0
189 BARYKIN Alexey RUS 457A 0
189 BELOTSERKOVSKIY Evgeniy UZB 606 0
189 BORISOV Vladimir UZB 316 0
189 BOYARSKIKH Pavel RUS 0053A 0
189 BRATTSEV Yuriy RUS 96A 0
189 BYSTREEV Efim RUS 2235 0
189 33 CHERNOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 102A 0
189 33 CHOLAKOV Stefan (Jnr) BUL 2525 0
189 CHURILIN Igor RUS 501 0
189 DALYOKIN Anatoliy RUS 2395 0
189 DRACHEV Petr RUS 320A 0
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189 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 0
189 EVDOKIMOV Sergeiy RUS 359A 0
189 EVDOKIMOV Sergey RUS 148A 0
189 33 FADEEV Andrey  (Jnr) RUS 1338A 0
189 33 FETISOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 2720 0
189 FILEP Christina HUN 5240 0
189 FROLOV Sergey RUS 2724 0
189 33 GALIULLIN Anton (Jnr) RUS 1208 0
189 GOSPODARIK Yuiy RUS 1056 0
189 GRUDININ Maxim RUS 2750 0
189 GUSEV Yuriy RUS 2478 0
189 HAMILTON James GBR 2307 0
189 IAREMENKO Dmytro UKR 563 0
189 KAZARYAN Akop RUS 2871 0
189 KHACHATRYA Sergey RUS 2721 0
189 33 KHRAPATYY Ruslan (Jnr) RUS 957a 0
189 KLOCHICHIN Demyan RUS 1279 0
189 KLYAUS Andrey RUS 2480 0
189 33 KOMAROV Vyacheslav (Jnr) RUS 251A 0
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1 RASTENIS Audrius LTU 573 84
2 CYZAS Vaclovas LTU 700 69
3 GEGZNA Rimvydas LTU 798 67
4 1 REDIUK Illia (Jnr) UKR 673 63
5 ANTONOV Sergey RUS 117 61
5 NADEIN Andrey USA 567525 61
7 EPISHKIN Mikhail RUS 1021 58
8 JALUNINS Boris LAT 090YL 55
9 DEMENTIEV Igor MDA 44 53

10 2 BORODA Ivan (Jnr) RUS 2353 52
11 NARKEVICH Pavel RUS 435 51
12 CHORNYY Stanislav UKR 151 48
12 TSUKOV Sergei EST 93 48
14 VARFOLOMEJEV Dmitri EST 92 47
15 RIERA Xavier FRA 803 45
15 RUDNER Mark USA 316880 45
17 UZKIKH Sergei UKR 382 44
18 KOCHUNTS Vitaly LAT 294YL 41
18 SCHERBACHENKO Sergey BUL BG-02559 41
18 STEBNYTSKYI Andrii UKR 456 41
21 BERTELSEN André DEN 4266 40
22 SNITKO Vitaliy BLR 1501 38
23 LOPEZ Jose Luis ESP 2849 36
24 FORBECH Henning DEN 1547 35
25 ARZYANTSEV Roman RUS 1689 33
26 LUTSYK Andrii UKR 642 32
26 RIMSA Vytautas LTU 228 32
26 VDOVENKO Andrey RUS 1301 32
29 KÖNIGSHOFER Rudolf AUT 4100+6 31
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30 3 RIOJA Juan Ignacio (Jun ESP 3053 30
31 SCHWARZ Johann GER 1841 29
32 BAULIN Oleg RUS 1177 28
32 LARSSON Johan SWE 45029 28
32 SHALAEV Aleksandr RUS 422 28
32 SHIELDS Andrew GBR 6203 28
32 VEDERNIKOV Dmitruy RUS 722 28
37 LEUSHIN Sergey RUS 1993 27
37 DANIULUSHKIN Sergey BLR 511 26
37 DEMENTIEV Serghey MDA 45 26
37 PROKOFIEV Aleksander LAT 216YL 26
41 4 CHORNYY Ivan (Jnr) UKR 848 25
41 MATEO Manuel ESP 2389 25
42 BJERAGER Ole DEN 4257 24
42 GIANDRINI Antonio ITA 10083 24
42 KUDINOVA Olga UKR 428 24
42 5 MITSIKH Vadim (Jnr) RUS 3076 24
42 OSTROUKHOV Alexander RUS 1035 24
42 PRICE Gordon GBR 3304 24
48 WHILLANCE Mike GBR 88347 23
49 NEKHAI Viktor BLR 1507 22
49 RIOJA Mario ESP 2307 22
51 CHMISHENKO Valeriy RUS 2456 21
51 JASMONTAS Rolandas LTU 10320 21
51 KHATKEVICH Aleksey RUS 1633 21
51 KRECHUN Igor RUS 1430 21
51 LAGUNOV Aleksey RUS 1617 21
51 LYLYK Lyubomyr UKR 636 21
51 6 POPOV Konstantin (Jnr) RUS 0064A 21
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58 SAMOKHIN Denis RUS 1198 20
58 VORCSAK Istvan HUN 5239 20
60 MIHALKOV Yuri LAT 281YL 19
61 BURAKOV Andrey RUS 989 18
61 7 CHORNYY Dmytro (Jnr) UKR 847 18
63 DUSCHENKO Dmitriy RUS 1033 17
63 KOLMAKOV Vladimir RUS 720 17
63 KRESTIYANINOV Georgiy RUS 0216A 17
63 MOLTENI Adriano ITA 8942 17
63 8 NEMKIN Konstantin  (Jnr) RUS 63A 17
63 OMELSHENKO Volodimir UKR 646 17
63 WALLNER Andreas GER 860 17
70 BELYAEV Andrey RUS 996 16
70 DOROZHKIN Dmitriy RUS 1637 16
70 9 DOROZHKIN Dmitriy (Jnr) RUS 1780 16
70 LOPEZ Jose ESP 1620 16
70 MAKSIMENKO Kostyantyn UKR 788 16
70 9 MUMINOV Izzat (Jnr) UZB 183 16
70 YUVENKO Vasyl UKR 383 16
77 11 BLINKOV Kirill (Jnr) RUS 466А 15
77 BROKANS Peteris LAT 011YL 15
77 MONS Francisco ESP 1238 15
77 TUKUBAYEV Igor UKR 384 15
81 BUTSNEVICH Andrey RUS 1004 14
81 EREKLINTSEV Pavel RUS 572 14
81 12 NOSKOVA Veronika (Jnr) RUS 133А 14
81 POLITOV Oleg RUS 2710 14
81 SOKOLOV Andrey RUS 83A 14
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81 VASILENKO Artem BLR 266 14
87 WISEMAN Dave BGR 65487 14
88 ANTIPOV Anton RUS 1004А 13
88 13 BARANOV Denis (Jnr) RUS 2818 13
88 MORTINHO Antonio POR 14544 13
88 MUNGALOV Nikolay RUS 1278 13
88 SAENKO Igor RUS 321A 13
93 BARANOV Vitaliy RUS 2817 12
93 BARDA Andriy UKR 295 12
93 KOLOSOV Viktor UKR 404 12
93 KUKOBA Denis UKR 648 12
97 14 FORMICH Yuriy (Jnr) RUS 0084A 11
97 14 KLOCHENKO Dens (Jnr) RUS 0057A 11
97 14 KOCHUNTS Eriks (Jnr) LAT 296YL 11
97 KOROLYOV Roman RUS 1045 11
97 MANCINI Ettore ITA 15222 11
97 MARYACH Sergey UKR 637 11
97 PATRUHSEV Zakhar RUS 1014 11
97 PICADO Cesare ESP 2081 11
97 17 POLYAKOVA Alyona (Jnr) RUS 0221A 11
97 SHELEVOY Igor RUS 0097A 11
97 SIMUTIS Ricardas LTU 735 11
97 STRILCHUK Andry UKR 897 11

109 KARPOVICH Ivan BLR 110 10
109 MATEO Raul ESP 2568 10
109 RUDNER Chuck USA 18746 10
112 KERTIKOV Ivan BUL 2530 8
112 KRIVONOGOV Dmitriy RUS 1632 8
112 MARKOV Artem RUS 911 8
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Date

630

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

``

Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

19 scheduled competitions
P
L
A
C
E
D

J
U
N
I
O
R
 

P
L
A
C
E
D

F2D Venue
Corrected: both 

competitions 
now count

Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

112 NAZAROV Alexey RUS 771A 8
112 POPOV Igor RUS 316A 8
112 SCHOU Bjarne DEN 1428 8
112 SIMANSKI Sergey EST 708 8
112 TRIFONOV Igor RUS 544 8
120 CANTATORE Antonello ITA 8922 7
120 FADEEV Evgeni RUS 1012 7
120 18 GUMENIIUK Roman (Jnr) UKR 980 7
120 GUSTAFSSON Tobias SWE 68649 7
120 ISHCHENKO Oleg UKR 341 7
120 MAZUR Pavlo UKR 765 7
120 MAZURIN Igor BLR 1508 7
120 MILENIN Igor UKR 235 7
120 PLATKAUSKAS Robertas LTU 350 7
120 ZHYVEN Dzmitry BLR 1515 7
130 DONCHEV Lyubomir BUL 6
130 IVAKIN Aleksey RUS 1031 6
130 IVES Graham GBR 88421 6
130 KULACHKIN Stanislav MDA 004 6
130 KUPAEV Denis RUS 2388 6
130 LYSGAARD Steen DEN 4260 6
130 MAGZIANOV Radik ISR 90626 6
130 MYZDRIKOV Aleksandr RUS 1817 6
138 AGUIAR Javier ESP 2416 5
138 19 ANTUNEZ Nicolas (Jnr) ESP 3242 5
138 GARCIA Gonzalo ESP 3294 5
138 NORD Lennart SWE 56192 5
138 ROURA Jordi ESP 708 5
143 BUKIN Marat GER 3201 4

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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2
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02-05 Oct
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10 8

19
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2

Valladolid
18
2

Pazardzik
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Mizhhirya

ESPUKRITABUL

65 0
65 0

4 7
29 0

22 0

15 5 22 0
30 0 22 0
30 0 42 0
30 0

5 6
11 3

19 1
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19 1
42 0

4 5
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scores in the same country or 
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143 DONCHEV Romeo BUL 308 4
143 UNRUH Rafael GER 2804 4
143 ZILBERMAN Volodymyr GER 3863 4
147 20 ANISHCHENKO Dmitry (Jnr) RUS 750A 3
147 CHECHIN Artyom RUS 1640 3
147 20 CHECHULIN Andrey (Jnr) RUS 0135A 3
147 FOMIN Serghei POR 1609-44 3
147 JKOVLEV Alexander RUS 999 3
147 LAFITSKI Yahor BLR 59 3
147 20 MARTYNOV Vladislav (Jnr) RUS 3077 3
147 MAXIMOV Anatoliy RUS 386A 3
147 PAVLOV V BUL 3
147 20 PAVLOVA Nikol (Jnr) BUL 2591 3
147 20 POLEZHAKIN Vyacheslav (Jnr) RUS 0107A 3
147 PYPKO Anatoliy POR 1639-44 3
147 RYL Sergey RUS 1049 3
147 SBITNEV Vladimir RUS 994 3
147 SIDOROV Alexey RUS 193A 3
147 SIMASHKO Anatoliy RUS 1616 3
147 VARAZHBIT Maksim BLR 313 3
147 VASSBOTN Per NOR 69545 3
147 VAZQUEZ Benjamin ESP 2911 3
147 WELNER Andreas GER 7854 3
167 AKBASHEV Valeriy RUS 1791 2
167 DASHKOVSKIY Dmitriy UKR 898 2
167 FETISOV Igor RUS 1022 2
167 FULOP Sandor HUN 5280 2
167 25 GALIULLIN Aleksey (Jnr) RUS 864A 2
167 25 HRADOVICH Aliaksandr (Jnr) BLR 103 2
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167 KONYUKHOV Pavel RUS 1178 2
167 LEVYITSKI Viktor UKR 471 2
167 OHIZON Marie SWE 62874 2
167 25 PECHENYUK Maxim (Jnr) UKR 890 2
167 SMIRNOV Sergey RUS 0099A 2
167 SOBOLEV Roman RUS 1023 2
167 TKACH Valeriy UKR 830 2
180 28 ANGELOV Mihael (Jnr) BUL 1
180 BELOV Aleksandr RUS 143/2 1
180 28 GAREEV Ramil (Jnr) RUS 1100A 1
180 NOSKOV Vladimir RUS 1787 1
180 OLEYNIK Igor UKR 329 1
180 28 RIOJA Alicia (Jnr) ESP 3346 1
180 28 RYABETS Vladislav (Jnr) RUS 954A 1
180 28 TSOLLER Mikhail (Jnr) RUS 3078 1
180 WALKER Harry GBR 143639 1
189 ALEKSANDROV Yuriy RUS 1001 0
189 ANANICHEV Andrey RUS 892A 0
189 BARYKIN Alexey RUS 457A 0
189 BELOTSERKOVSKIY Evgeniy UZB 606 0
189 BORISOV Vladimir UZB 316 0
189 BOYARSKIKH Pavel RUS 0053A 0
189 BRATTSEV Yuriy RUS 96A 0
189 BYSTREEV Efim RUS 2235 0
189 33 CHERNOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 102A 0
189 33 CHOLAKOV Stefan (Jnr) BUL 2525 0
189 CHURILIN Igor RUS 501 0
189 DALYOKIN Anatoliy RUS 2395 0
189 DRACHEV Petr RUS 320A 0
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65 0
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189 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 0
189 EVDOKIMOV Sergeiy RUS 359A 0
189 EVDOKIMOV Sergey RUS 148A 0
189 33 FADEEV Andrey  (Jnr) RUS 1338A 0
189 33 FETISOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 2720 0
189 FILEP Christina HUN 5240 0
189 FROLOV Sergey RUS 2724 0
189 33 GALIULLIN Anton (Jnr) RUS 1208 0
189 GOSPODARIK Yuiy RUS 1056 0
189 GRUDININ Maxim RUS 2750 0
189 GUSEV Yuriy RUS 2478 0
189 HAMILTON James GBR 2307 0
189 IAREMENKO Dmytro UKR 563 0
189 KAZARYAN Akop RUS 2871 0
189 KHACHATRYA Sergey RUS 2721 0
189 33 KHRAPATYY Ruslan (Jnr) RUS 957a 0
189 KLOCHICHIN Demyan RUS 1279 0
189 KLYAUS Andrey RUS 2480 0
189 33 KOMAROV Vyacheslav (Jnr) RUS 251A 0
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